1 PETI'EION FOR SPECIAL HEARING  : BEFORE
ether or not the
Za ing 2 Commisioner should opprove
en upp“:uﬂun for a building permit
o be fssued without complying with  :
ections 200. 15 and 203.2 of the OF
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations.
Special Hearing will be held to d
hether or ot a speciol
n is required.
N/s ‘Wel ford Rood 162.5' West of
Margate Road (202 Welford Reod)
Bth District
Heinrich N. Putschi,
Petitioner

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

BALTIMORE COUNTY

No. 64-137-5PH

This case comes bafore the Board on appeal from an Order of the Zoning
Commissioner dated May 13, 1964 follewing o special hearing conducted by the Zoning
Grder the Commissioner ordered hat the entry made on Building
Permit Application No. 14469, reassigned os No. 15767, be disrogarded as nat opproved

Commissioner.  In

by the Zoning Commissioner, and that permit 15767 is in violation of the Zoning Regulations
ond that the antenna proposed to be erected should not be constructed.

The focts in this matter are not disputed by either the petitioner (appellont)
or Baltimore County.  Mr. Putschi applied for a building permit to sreet an amateur (ham)
antanna on his property, which is zoned R=10, early in 1964, Tho Butldings Eng

advice of the Zoning Commisioner, refused bo issus the permit on the bosis that the pro=
posed antenna would require a speciol exception under Section 200. 15 of the Regulations
This denial was subsequenily sppealed to the Board of Appeals as case No. 14469, and on
February 13, 1964 the Board of Appcals (differantly constituted from the present Boor)

ion that in essence determined that the proposed anlenna would not nquirs @

filed an of
speciol exception, ruling that, in their opinion, a special exception would only be required
if the structuro would bo used commorclally,  Subsequenily the permit was issyed and the
fon of

antenna eonstructed in accordance with the permit that had been filed.  This dec
the Board was not appealed to the Circuit Court,  On May 13, 1964 the Zoning Commis=

g permit in
the deeision of the Board of Appeals.

sioner, following the afarementioned special hearing, again ruled the

violation and, in affact, attempted ta overri
The Assistant County Solicitor contends thot the decision of the prior Board,
dated February 13, 1964, was 10 patently in emror as fo be illegal and ultro vires.  With
this contantion the Board cannot agrec. We feel that the Board has the powar 1o iaterprat
the Zoning Regulotions and fo determine legislative intent in the Zoning Regulations, and

the matter of irtarprelation of the meaning of the words "wireless transmitting and receiving

Section 200.15 of the Regulations i @ proper matier for comsiderotion by the

?
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Date. . April 6, 1964
FROM.Ofljse of Law

SURJECT. . MJ

You have asked our opinion as eth v
iy ekt v to whether the abave captoned
It is our understanding that a hearing was held before the

zoning commissioncr, at which the application was denicd,
Subscquently an appeal was taken by the applicant (o the Board
of Appeals and as a result of the heazing before said board, the
decision of the zoning commiasioner was overruled and it was
ordered that the permit should be granted. Since the time for
filing an appeal to the Circuit Court for Baltimore Gounty has
mow expired, it is our opinion that you must grant the permit.

Approved:

E-Scott
County Solicitor
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Board.  The meaning of that phrase, |ike other part: of the Zoning Regulations, is subject
o reasoneble differences of opinion.
I Wo da not make any decision here @s 10 the correcness o incorrecinms of
| the pravicus Beard's Order of February, 1964 a3 we do net think that this is properly before.
If the County falt that the aforementioned Board's decision was ingarrect, then the
mecy would have been an oppeal to the Circuit Court for a final determination of

| s

|| proper re:
‘ the matter.  Since no appeal was token the Board feels that the matter wos finally dete
|

mined in February of 1964, and it fo us seems incomprehensible that the Zoning Commis-
reverse the declsion of the Board of Appeals
1F his

|| sioner can hold o hearing and, in effact,
| without any change in parties, ciccumatonces, or proposed use of the property .
| wern rue there could never be ony finality in the adinitrtiva process.
After the issvance of a building permit has been decided, a post-mortem
It lind\!lg of violation by the Zening Commissioner under Sections 500.1 6 and 500.7 adds

| nothing new 1o the case.  We simply cannot hald o man entitled to o pormit, and then
turn araund and tell hir thet he is in viclotion for building under that permit.

Therefara, the Order of the Zoning Commissioner must be reversed.
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REN PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING :
202 Welford Road, 8th Dist.,
‘Application for Building Pecmit
Heinrich N. Putschi and wife,
Applisants X o

: BALTIMORE GOUNTY

B No. 64-137-SPH

BEFORE
ZONING COMMISSIONER

NOTICE OF APPEAL

To the ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

Please note an appeal on behalf of Heinrich N.
toner rendered May L3, 1964 in the
s to the

from the Order of the Zoning Gommi
above captioned cause and transmit the record of the proceeding

Board of Appeals.

Attorney for Heinrich N.
Putschi and wife

206 W. Pennsylvania Aves
Towson 4, Maryland

VA. 5-4200

Putschi and wife

BEFORE THE BOARD OF APFEALS OF BALTIMORE COUNTT
$ i
ik ESINRICK N, PUTSCHX : 4
PPLioant and Appellunt i e
E DEFIAL OF BUILDING PERMIT
June 8, 1965 Lok H 8T8 ELECTION DISTRICT
BUILDINGS ENGINEGR OF BALTINORE CCUNPY &  Miscellaneous Application
: You 14469

PETITION FOR APPRAL
County Board of Appeals
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

TO THE BOARD OF APPEALS OF PALTINORE COUNTY:

AR WA, e The Petitiex of NENLICE X. FUTSCHI, Appliceat sad Appedlsat, by |

Re: Zoning File No. 64-137-SPH

Baltimors County, X
Heinrich N. Putschi 7, Karyl

Dear Mc. Baldwin: Board of Appenls as follows

Lo TRAL B4 L4 & oltinen ard resident of Baltimers Cousty, Mary-.
lmad, and & taxgager of said County, residisg at 202 Welford iaad, 8%
Eleotion District of Baltisre Cousty,

2. Toat ne rolo ke restdes
At 202 Welford Road, Bavisg acquired sedd property fn fes aisple by pur-
chase on July 13, 1962 by desd fr
Fecorded axong the Lasd Records of Ualiisore Comaty on July 25, 1962, ia
Liber W.J.K. No. MO2L, fol1s 163; that the aforementionsd property is
located 1a u ¢ of Baltisore Cousty
kmows a2 "Tork Moz smd ia described as lot Nou 25, Hlock U, Geotian 3,
Plat 1 of York Manor, said plst belsg duly recor
of Baltimore Cowaty im Plat Dook W.J.2. No.

3. That, by prefassien, your
Slaser, heing

am in receipt of your letter of May 27, 1965
together \lilll the enclosed questionnaire.

do not anticipate at this time calling any
witnesses bccausc the questions raised in this appeal
are questions of law only, all facts having been
stipulated by the Zoning Commissioner of Raltimore
County.

15 the owmer of the anid property wh

1t is my impression that this matter, which
was initiated by the Zoning commissioner of Baltimore
s client for the
ued a memorandum
rder on February 13, 1964 granting the
miscellaneous building permit for the aection of a
radio transmitting and receiving antenna. a result
of this opinion and order, Permit No. 15767 was issued
on April 20, 1964.

dod azong the Lusd Records
27, tolto 26.
‘etitloaer is mn electroaics

Pleyed 1o the defenss industry ia Beltizors Couaty; that

your Patitionsr is and has been & radio asatens, belog duly qualified ead

Llosased under the regulations sppertaiatss thersto sn promulgated by the
Pederal Communications Cormismion.

¥ 1 invite your close attention and study
these praceedings which appear in your rile No.144697

9
8

Very truly yours, Y That, scting through his agent aad att

VALTER B. SIWINSEY, his attorsey, usder the provisiczs of the Charter of

Bighfisld Land Compaay, a corparation,

v R toraey, rosr Petiticmer
- + o8 December 362, file & atacellanesus application fo
. //;/ J.}L:«;r:ﬂ H—— prlicstion for a builde

B (Lot @ Dulldlnge Englueer of Baltimors County for the erece
— tion of an msateur radio tranomittisg and receivisg anteans, gaid miscelle |

azesus application
14469,

Baring veen deatszated by the Butldisge Eaglaser s me,

f 5. That, by latter dated December 17, 1962 mad
|Petitdonerte ageat

ived by your

Ltiozer wan
cmmc"’ - sdvised by the lsnistast Builélnge Engluesr that the application aforsmem-
e {tioned vas dented by the 4
t

#ad cousasl ou December 18, 1962, your Pat

tant Butldicgs nglnasr bscauss the amse

H 1 EEREDT CERTIFY that & cepy of the aforegoing Petition for Ap=
{peal wes merved vjoa the County Selicitor of Beltimore Cowaty, this Zus
Jday of Jamsary, 1963, La eocorémase wiih the requirements of Daltizore
{County Code, Sacties 5-5 (sl

t //(((,, g gels €2

Valter B. Sivisakl .

2sd bean a1eBRrared by che zontng depmrcafl, expeesses 1a tr0 masner
torlevises

~This application has bean d d by the Zomin

Tanlr resicn ia in Seckior 2062 of their repulstions, hich
1 #pscial excertion te the regulations for such mm-

i el
6. That your Patitioner is aggrieved by the aetion of the Buil

dugs Suglower on his application for aiscellaneous building permit as
aforementionsd, end bereby peiiiioms the Board of Appeals for & raview of
the actiom of the Bulliinga Eagin
tbat the sctiom of the Bulldisge Engivser of Baltimors County was arbie
{ trary sad walawful for the following remsona:

r 434, us a ground thersfor, asserts

: (&) That iks soning regulstions of Ealtizore Cousty appertaime
t dag to wireless trassmitting and recoivisg structures are
: arbitrery, uareascosble axd unlawful because they besr me

reasomable o diract relationsbip to pudlic health or geme
oral walfare, mor do said regulations bear any rossonmble

relationahips to moy of the other tandards for rontng re

lations an forth ia the 3eliimere Couaty Geds, Geotlo
23-18.
i (b) That the xoning regalations of Baltismcre Cousiy appertada.

1ag to wreless tresssitiias asé receiving structures, as
spplied to the imstant cese, are snlewful asd 7oid beca
they are vague, indeficite and azbiguous.

Tat the zoniag regulatioss of Baltisors Couaty sppert
ing to wireless tramsalttisg snd recelviag structure
spplisd 1n this particsler co
to & restdestial u

-
+ 82 scoeasory or iacidents

are ualewfal, void sad of me legal
fect bacause they deprive your Petiticner of him property]
without dus prosese of law. 1
Toat the romimg regulations of Baltimers Coesty sppert.
4ng to wireless tracsmiiting and recsivisg structures, as
applied in this particular ease, are void, unlewful asd of

no legal effect becasuse thay offend the Constitution of

=

i Uatted States in that they discriminate sgaimat yous Petis
t1-ner 5ad deny him equal protection usder the law,

i (e) Az for sueh other and further ressons to be showa at tha!

! Bearing bereof. 4

i ! VEERETORS your Petitionar prays Shat the action of the Buil

\Eagineer of Baltimore Couaty ia desying your Patitionar's applicaticn §
y ‘a bullding permit be reversed, and that the permit applisd for by your |
titioner be granted. i

AND, AS IN DUTY BOUND, KTC. £3 E
| S ;'/ o oo

Valter B. Siwinaci

Attorney for Petitioner

i 206 W. Pennsylvania Avi
Phoa
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HEINRICH N. PUTSCHI NO. 64=137-5PH

8th Distric:

202 Welford Rood

SH 10 determine whether or ot the Z.C. should approve an application for o
building permit 1o ba issued without complying with Section 200.15 and 203.2
SH will be held 1o determine whether or ot 6

of the Zoning Regulations.
speciol exception i required

DENIED by Z.C

May 13, 1964 Building Perr

18 Order of Appec to County Boord of Appeals

Jly 27,195 Building Permit GRANTED by the Boord

{Baidwin, Alderman & McHenry)

GRANTED

[ ® %

apen1 21, 198k

Walter B- Bdwinsid,
755 Vet Pacneyivania Sronss
Tovaen, Merylend 2120k

REs Specisl Hesring No. 6le137-SPH
Hetnrich ¥. Potechi

Dear Mro Siwinsids

1 reccived your lettar yorterdsy
pertsining to the above entitled metter,

I sant to mks 1t very clear to
mtmnnutw eircamvent the interpreta azu-h-)u-
rw Coarty Zaning n.;-nmuwmhmv:—:-m. Tha
Seileitor Hoas not iatarpret the soming repilutions bat my ooly give s

opinion cancerning
1 believe T mde it very clsar v
first spproached me o th1s mtter that & Spacial bsepticn
rud:-nawwp—dbyy-ram-- pecermary.

oy
1 shall cousiter any use of permit 15767
urmlun—-'l-ntyldu
mtter down for hearing as an alle

glad to meet with you and explain still
yoarself af Section 500.7 of the '-Iu-m County Zening Ragalations and
Comissioner for ta

Potitioned the Zaning
tions yoa and your elient 4id n. amm or with shich you did not

agrees

~— Wy M -

WAETER B, SIWINSKE

NGy
ONING DRPARTMENT
April 29, 1964

Mr. Joha G. Rose
Zoning Commissioncr
Gounty Office Build
Towson, Maryland 21204

No. 64-137-SPH

Re: Special Hearin
Heinrich N. Pul

Dear Mr. Rosc:

After having aur telephone
il 28, 1964 in connectio
[ feel that not only the dictates
demands of courtesy require m
 my client, Mr. Put

must tak
the petition which yau h you
have arranged under the above captioned file number,

1 poruscd the petition rather brieily and discove
ou have filed 3 potition on my client’s behall, naming |

ression, and therefore | must

clicnt has not appointed any
this matter and has therefore

legal pos
sken, is unlawful.

hi

xpressly or implicdly

authority to any

upun his property post signs thereon.

April 21, 1964

Oifice Buil
Maryland 21204

0. G4-137-5PH

Patsehi

I have your notice as above referred to, but 1
2t the nature of this petition

with your letter to me of April 24,
good practice but also the
to state the position which I
chi, in esponse to

take the
least in the form which it has

ncluding the Zoning Gommissioner,
\ame and apparently on hia be
iven his

J¢ agents of Baltimere County to enter

T b
ZONING DrPRITAEN]

Lam

trespass, and in accords

be r

« property and the posting of the sig

noved, Because the

April 29, 1964
Pose Page 3

sissioner

Mr. John G
“oning Gor

129, 1964

inclined to the apinion that the entry upon Mr. With Kindest personal regards, fam
! n constitutes 3
s th used the Very sincerely yours,

opinion I hav

sign sign is the property of
Baltimore County it will be kept intact for delivery to the 7
agents of Balt will suit the mutual (R
convenience of all concerned. Walter B. Siwinaki

It is my further impre
ions of the zoning regulations, Reg

filing of an application by the ow
nor reclassification of use, It doe

sday,

except

1964 at 1:00 P,

required.

1R 23540 =

7
|

3y

TO. Ty John G,
FIOMLTa. O90ge B, O:

SUBJECT. l&h;mm

Heinrioh W, Puf
8th District

HRARDID

like to be advised of the

cd under this petition

t seasonably.

purpose, nov is it my client's,
irtesy of a notice from any depart-
of Baltimore C and it is for this

d like to have, if possible, a copy of
of the &

reason that [

the petition, or at least a resum

1 can decide v

thereto.

Very truly yours,

Walter B, S{winski

WBS:RZ

in response

t propert

permitting the posting of property ext
led by a person with @ legal interest in the

the legality of this proceeding,

wrence to regulatio

As 1 stated in my telephone conversation with you
I shall, God willing, atten

o0
9.9 05z COUNTY, wﬂn’n‘o

rula
'3‘5;”" m:ﬁ:db bald by the  Zoning cn-uun..r to decids

he Planning stafs
subjaot: potition o oEfer objoctive

on that under the provis=

cuously posted
WDS:RZ

c.c. Mre Meintich N. Putschi

of the property for a

Cappear that

for the posting
atod by other than the property owner.
c. 500.6, dealing with
500,7 , when action is
rested person, ete.  This

f property for

advertise-

s for a public hearing after

There does not appear to be any authority

pt on petitions
and itself,

1f I should be mistaken in my ebservations concern-

at least in the form it has

nd the regulations applicable ta the posting of property,

you would 50 advise me, with

. public local laws, ordinances

of the Gounty Gouncil, and case Law.

May 13,

fre 5t heing underataed from th

e e of Me. Puschi would not b

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T
o par
o

Dawe . Yoy 1, 196k

3088l Hoaring 4o dotermine whather
faner of Baltinare County ahowdd opeere o -

Balt:
Sinore County Regulations, TOWSON, Mp.

Horthaids of

‘Excoption
TS CERY
m;é Toet, Wast of M_% oo R o 5 15 TO CERTIFY, that the

published in TIE JEFFERSONIAN,

and published in Towson, Ralli

nt.

Honday, May 11, 196k (1100 P,

SIOCGRAGTIER b

day of
19

appearing

th 8 Rt

0 have sufficient information on the
@ comment tharecn,

s e | 1061

e st

Cost of Advertisemen, §

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

smncxed advertiseme

@ weekly newspaper printed

Cmmbtees u THE JEFFERSONIAN,
S //T‘



PETITION FOR A SPECTAL

MEARING—eti BINTRICT

BONTNG: Fetiion far & Special

Hearing. under the Zening Law
tiona ot

2

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

MD 1 o198k

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towzan, Baltimere County, Md., owmotmoeme
w1 tion - - . FOCEMETIODOEREX hefore the . 11%H__
day of . -, 194k, the fxxt publication
appearing on the.__ 24th
198)

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

I S ST

Cost of Advertisenis

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZOWING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

NO PLAT

IN
THIS FOLDER

Petitione

Location of propert

Location of Signs:

Remarks:

~ ) [ )
CERTIFICATE OF POSTEIG
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Marylad




